CORONAVIRUS

UTAH.GOV

County Name
Beaver County
Box Elder County
Cache County
Carbon County
Daggett County
Davis County
Duchesne County
Emery County
Garfield County
Grand County
Iron County
Juab County
Kane County
Millard County
Morgan County
Piute County
Rich County
Salt Lake County
San Juan County
Sanpete County
Sevier County
Summit County
Tooele County
Uintah County
Utah County
Wasatch County
Washington County
Wayne County
Weber County

rrreren,
## SRNOR ==,

Laseeees,,
# gAL

~ xv11

. s
eorrssr?’

Transm Index
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low

14 Day Case Count
0.00
19.00
60.00
19.00
0.00
203.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
15.00
21.00
1.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
867.00
13.00
7.00
7.00
60.00
42.00
15.00
293.00
28.00
80.00
2.00
144.00

14 Day Case Rate per 100k

7 Day Avg Percent Positives (+tests/tests)

0.00 0.00%
33.33 1.60%
46.15 4.00%
91.52 3.94%
0.00 0.00%
56.51 2.86%
30.16 2.56%
29.57 1.72%
59.41 3.23%
4.40%
36.96 1.12%
8.25 1.10%
101.09 13.89%
45.02 0.00%
48.15 4.88%
0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%
74.39 3.16%
85.09
22.30 3.40%
32.14 0.85%
56.37 2.62%
41.70
45.00 2.28%
79.32 1.76%
43.26 1.76%
72.49
54.82 2.52%

3/24/2022

Statewide ICU Utilization (7 day avg)

68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%
68.1%

Coronavirus.Utah.gov



