

County Name	Transm Index	14 Day Case Count	14 Day Case Rate per 100k	7 Day Avg Percent Positives (+tests/tests)	Statewide ICU Utilization (7 day avg)
Beaver County	Low	0.00	0.00	0.00%	68.1%
Box Elder County	Low	19.00	33.33	1.60%	68.1%
Cache County	Low	60.00	46.15	4.00%	68.1%
Carbon County	Low	19.00	91.52	3.94%	68.1%
Daggett County	Low	0.00	0.00	0.00%	68.1%
Davis County	Low	203.00	56.51	2.86%	68.1%
Ouchesne County	Low	6.00	30.16	2.56%	68.1%
mery County	Low	3.00	29.57	1.72%	68.1%
iarfield County	Low	3.00	59.41	3.23%	68.1%
irand County	Low	15.00	153.12	4.40%	68.1%
ron County	Low	21.00	36.96	1.12%	68.1%
uab County	Low	1.00	8.25	1.10%	68.1%
ane County	Low	8.00	101.09	13.89%	68.1%
1illard County	Low	6.00	45.02	0.00%	68.1%
lorgan County	Low	6.00	48.15	4.88%	68.1%
iute County	Low	0.00	0.00	0.00%	68.1%
ich County	Low	0.00	0.00	0.00%	68.1%
alt Lake County	Low	867.00	74.39	3.16%	68.1%
an Juan County	Low	13.00	85.09	6.32%	68.1%
inpete County	Low	7.00	22.30	3.40%	68.1%
evier County	Low	7.00	32.14	0.85%	68.1%
ummit County	Moderate	60.00	141.18	5.14%	68.1%
ooele County	Low	42.00	56.37	2.62%	68.1%
lintah County	Low	15.00	41.70	5.24%	68.1%
tah County	Low	293.00	45.00	2.28%	68.1%
/asatch County	Low	28.00	79.32	1.76%	68.1%
/ashington County	Low	80.00	43.26	1.76%	68.1%
/ayne County	Low	2.00	72.49	10.00%	68.1%
/eber County	Low	144.00	54.82	2.52%	68.1%

